PAD

DATI TECNICI

Alimentazione
Potenza

Luminosita

Colore luce

CRI

Classe di isolamento
Grado IP

Interruttore

Finitura

Sicurezza fotobiologica
Cavo uscita

12V

4 W
85Im
4000 K
>90

I

IP20
On/Off
nero
Gruppo rischio esente
1800 mm

Alimentatore non fornito nell’imballo

CODICI PRODOTTO

CODICE INTERRUTTORE
93600480 si
93600482 no

DIFFUSIONE LUCE

cm

lux

30 1144
50 417
100 115
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MONTAGGIO




